B

Decistor %o0. 24 0L .

TEE RAITZ0LD COLRITESION =
STAZE (2 CAZIFOZ2NIA.

A A

In the Matter of the Application o2

725 CAIIFC2IXIS CREGCY 207z COTRANY

- for an order of the Rallroasd Cormis~

slor of the State o Californiz,

authorizing the ilssuance oL donds, Application
the execution of = nmortgage or doeld _ Numper

of trust vo secure the same, aand the

oexecution aund delivery of “oxporary
certilicateos to be thorecalter ex-
changed Zor such bonds.

BY THE COMMISSION:

SIXTHE SUFRLEMENTAL ORDER

. WEEREAS, THE CALIPORIIA OREGON 2OVER COMPANY by Decision
No. 8731, dsted March 10, 1921, as smendeé, was autnorized to issme
sné 8011 §1,849,000.00 of first and refuniing morigage bonds, or imte-
rim.certificstes, subject, emong others, to the condition that the
procesds from the sale -of the bonds, or interin c_or‘tifiéa.‘bos, o ex~
~ pexded only as euthorized by ﬁhb Reilroad. Commission in & ‘supplemental

order or orders; snd | L . /
-

.WHER.EA.S‘,' applicant by supplemontal orders neretofore has'
been authorized to use $1,263,071.15 of the proceeds Zrom the sale of
sald §1,849,000.00 of bomds, or interim certificates, to pay floating
fndebtedness and to fimance conmstruction expenditures incurred pr;.or'
to July 31, 1921; and

WEEREAS, applicent im 1te sixth supplemental spplication
filed in the sabove en-bi'bloci mattexr, reports that dwring the month of
Auguet, 1921, it has expended $109,466.59 for capital purposes; and

1
-l- ' )




WEEREAS, spplicant, %o finapce such expenditures, which
are reported in detail in Exhibrt "A", attached to the ai:xh.snpplo-
mental petition, asks permission to use $109,466.59 of the proceeds
obtained from the sale of the ,1.849 000,00 of of bonds, or intorﬂm.cor-
tificates, amhorized to be isswed and 801 by said Decision Jo. 8’!&
as. amenaod- .

AND, the Raflrosd Commdssion being of the opinion that ap-
- plicant’s reguest should be gravted, ‘

%07, THEREFORE, I7 IS BEREBY om:mn that TEE CAIIFORRIA
OREGOR POWER CQA?ANY 'oe, apd it ia hereby, au‘chorized 1o expend an 8334 =
tional $109,466.59 of the procqq&a obtained from the sale of bonds,’ or
fnterin certificates, which were authorized to be 1ssmed and sold by
' Decisfon No. 8731, dated Meven 10, 1921, ae smended, for the purpose of
£inencing the capital expenditures reported in the Sixth Supplemestal
Applica.‘cion in this proceeﬂing.
| IT IS HERESY FURTEER ORPERED, that the order im Decision Ho.
8751, dated Maroh 10, 1921, & amended, szsll remain im full Zorce and
efZoct except as modified by this Sixth Supplemental Order.

4
DATED et San Franoisco California, this /,9(
Ootobor, 1921.

/M%@

commiasiOners.




